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The baseline knowledge and skills components below can be acquired via NHS Education for Scotland and are detailed in the table below:
 
	 Essential
	Completed / Date

	Community Pharmacist

Contractor details:
	 

	Qualified Independent Prescriber


	 

	Completed person-centred consultation skills training and core clinical assessment skills training (or appropriate equivalent learning with logbook evidence)
	 

	Completed 1-day NES Common Clinical Conditions course   or appropriate equivalent learning as agreed with local Health Board. 
 
	 

	Agreement from company/line manager to attend (or participate in online) or hub sessions
	

	Complete pre-attendance check list 
(send copy with application)
	






  
Name: …………………………………………………………………………………………………
GPHC Registration Number:………………………………………………………………...
Date:……………………………………………………………………………………………………

Name of Health Board area working in: ……………………………………………………
Willing to travel to alternative Health Board for training if required: Y / N 

· Send copy to Health Board Contact (see attached table)


Teach & Treat Common Clinical Conditions:
Health Board Contact List

	Health board
	Name of Contact
	Contact details

	Ayrshire & Arran *
	Allan Wilson
	Allan.wilson@aapct.scot.nhs.uk

	Borders
	Dawn MacBrayne
	dawn.macbrayne@borders.scot.nhs.uk

	Dumfries & Galloway
	Colin Wylie
	colin.wylie@nhs.scot

	Fife
	Hazel Close
	Hazel.close@nhs.scot

	Forth Valley *
	Kirstin Cassells
	kirstin.mcintosh@nhs.scot

	Grampian *
	Laura Karim
	[bookmark: _GoBack]laura.karim@nhs.scot


	Greater Glasgow
 & Clyde *
	Alan Harrison
	Via
Michelle.Cooper@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Highland *
	Jackie Agnew
	Jackie.agnew@nhs.scot

	Lanarkshire
	George Lindsay
	George.Lindsay@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk

	Lothian *
	Dawn Owen
	Dawn.owen@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk

	Orkney
	Lyndsay Steel
	Lyndsay.steel@nhs.scot

	Shetland
	Anthony McDavitt
	anthony.mcdavitt@nhs.scot

	Tayside
	Diane Robertson
	Diane.Robertson9@nhs.scot

	Western Isles
	Jackie Agnew
	Jackie.agnew@nhs.scot



*Has NES Teach and Treat Common Clinical Conditions Hub 
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